January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Totals

Largest Day:

Largest Week:

West Groton Water Supply District
2024 Pump Statistics

Gallons Pumped

Townsend Road

Well
1,998,000
1,764,000
1,289,000
651,000
1,929,000
1,807,000
2,393,000
1,816,000
1,554,000
1,048,000
1,180,000
1,545,000

18,974,000

July 15, 2024

July 11—July 17, 2024

Total Gallons Pumped: 2023:

Total Gallons Pumped: 2024:

Town Forest
Well

2,445,000
3,044,000
2,912,000
3,293,000
3,807,000
6,167,000
7,853,000
4,950,000
5,557,000
4,413,000
3,000,000
2,743,000

50,184,000

517,000

2,780,000

69,486,000

69,158,000



