West Groton Water Supply District 2024 Pump Statistics Gallons Pumped

	Townsend Road Well	Town Forest Well
January	1,998,000	2,445,000
February	1,764,000	3,044,000
March	1,289,000	2,912,000
April	651,000	3,293,000
May	1,929,000	3,807,000
June	1,807,000	6,167,000
July	2,393,000	7,853,000
August	1,816,000	4,950,000
September	1,554,000	5,557,000
October	1,048,000	4,413,000
November	1,180,000	3,000,000
December	1,545,000	2,743,000
Totals	18,974,000	50,184,000

Largest Day: July 15, 2024 517,000

Largest Week: July 11—July 17, 2024 2,780,000

Total Gallons Pumped: 2023: 69,486,000

Total Gallons Pumped: 2024: 69,158,000